The Silent Computing Specialists
I X T R E M A  Q U I E T  F A N S
Visit silenx.com to find a reseller near you.
Copyright 2005 SilenX Corporation. Luxurae and iXtrema are trademarks of SilenX Corporation. SilenX is a registered trademark of SilenX Corporation.
I X T R E M A  Q U I E T  L E D  FA N S
We took our award-winning iXtrema Quiet
Fans and souped them up for case modders.
iXtrema Quiet LED Fans come in iridescent blue,
green, and red—mix or match to fit your style.
Available in 80mm (shown) and 120mm sizes.
With the best noise-to-airflow ratio of any PC case fan in
the world and available in a variety of sizes, SilenX iXtrema
Quiet Fans are an ideal way to begin your silent computing
experience today.
Silicone composite mounts
put an end to vibration noise
3  4 pin converter
to power your fan from
your PC’s power supply or
motherboard
Forward-swept blade design
maximizes airflow
Hybrid bearings
reduce weight and noise
*   iXtrema 92mm fan shown. Fan and accessories not shown to scale.
Package includes weighted screws for cases that do not support
silicone composite mounts. Appearance of actual product may
differ slightly from images.
The Silent Computing Specialists
I X T R E M A  Q U I E T  F A N S
Visit silenx.com to find a reseller near you.
Copyright 2005 SilenX Corporation. Luxurae and iXtrema are trademarks of SilenX Corporation. SilenX is a registered trademark of SilenX Corporation.
SKU Size (mm) dBA RPM CFM
IX-04010-14 40 x 40 x 10 14 3500 5
IX-04020-14 40 x 40 x 20 14 3000 6
IX-06025-08 60 x 60 x 25 8 1800 9
IX-06025-12 60 x 60 x 25 12 2000 13
IX-06025-16 60 x 60 x 25 16 2400 18
IX-08025-09 80 x 80 x 25 9 1300 15
IX-08025-11 80 x 80 x 25 11 1600 21
IX-08025-14 80 x 80 x 25 14 2000 28
IX-08025-14B 80 x 80 x 25 14 1900 28
IX-08025-14G 80 x 80 x 25 14 1900 28
IX-08025-14R 80 x 80 x 25 14 1900 28
IX-08025-14T 80 x 80 x 25 14 1400-2200 18-28
IX-09225-09 92 x 92 x 25 9 1100 20
IX-09225-11 92 x 92 x 25 11 1400 28
IX-09225-14 92 x 92 x 25 14 1800 36
IX-12025-11 120 x 120 x 25 11 1200 40
IX-12025-14 120 x 120 x 25 14 1600 58
IX-12025-14B 120 x 120 x 25 14 1600 58
IX-12025-14G 120 x 120 x 25 14 1600 58
IX-12025-14R 120 x 120 x 25 14 1600 58
Some models come with a small extender at the end of
the 3-pin plug. If your fan includes such an extender, be
sure to use it. Operating the fan without this extender will
cause the fan to run louder than specified.
Notes
All measurements are taken in an anechoic chamber from a
distace of 1m along each of the 3 axes. Actual noise output may
vary depending on the ambient temperature and amount of
obstructions in the airflow path.
The silicon composite fan mounts and weighted mounting
screws are not designed to be used together. Weighted
mounting screws are provided for installation in cases that do
not support the silicon composite fan mounts.
System requirements
Please check your case specifications to determine what fan
size(s) it accepts. SilenX iXtrema Quiet Fans and iXtrema
Quiet LED Fans can be powered by a PC’s power supply or
motherboard.
Package contents
One (1) fan. Four (4) silicone composite fan mounts. Four (4)
weighted mounting screws. One (1) 3- to 4-pin converter. All
SilenX iXtrema Quiet Fans and iXtrema Quiet LED Fans are
backed by a one-year manufacturer’s warranty.
Specifications
40mm 60mm 80mm 92mm 120mm